
 
Raffle!!! 

 
Win a One Night, Midweek Stay 

for Two at 
SummerWood 

One night  at  SummerWood Inn 
includes the fol lowing Guest  Amenit ies:  

•  Welcoming bottle of SummerWood wine in guest room 
•  Seasonal inspired appetizers, cheese & SummerWood wine, in the evening 
•  Dessert & Coffee, late-evening 
•  Turn-down service with handmade caramels 
•  Farm-to-Table gourmet breakfast, made to order 
•  Complimentary newspaper, Wi-Fi and Cable Network 
•  Complimentary Wine Tasting Experience at SummerWood Winery 
•  Concierge Service 

Plus Spa product  set  by OluvSkin 
 

Value of  $500  Donated by Chaples  & SummerWood 
 
 

Single tickets are $10 
or get 10 tickets for $50! 

 
Thank you so much! 

 



[   =   \ 
Silent  Auction Items  

 
1. Case of Chardonnay from Brosseau 

Value of $480 Donated by Brosseau Wines 
 

2 .  Splash Café Gift Card 
Value of $20     Donated by Splash Café 

 
3 .  Hand-Turned Wine Bottle Coaster (w/Lip) 

Value of $50       Donated by James Corey 
 

4.   Musical Instrument Lessons 
Value of $120 Donated by Justin Pecot Musical Services 

 
5 .  Upper Elementary Notecards , Set #1 

Value: Priceless!        Donated by Upper Elementary Class 
 

6 .  Calcareous Vineyard - 3 Magnums 
Value of $240   Donated by Calcareous Vineyard 

 
7 .  Handmade Traditional Tibetan Bracelet & Earrings 

Value of $85  Donated by Saiyed (Salauddin/Banu) 
 

8 .2 Tickets - Tablas Creek Annual Blending Seminar 
April 30, 2016 

Value of $120              Donated by Haas 
 

9.  Primary Tic-Tac-Toe Set - Ladybugs & Bumblebees 
Value: Priceless! Donated by Primary Class 



10.  Two Hour Home Styling Consultation with Vicki Taylor 
 Value of $75          Donated by Taylor 

 
1 1 .  Saxum 2013 James Berry Vineyard 

Value of $98 Donated by Smith 
 

12 .  German Auto Car Service from The AutoBahn 
Value of $200            Donated by The AutoBahn 

 
13.  A Trio of Hand-Wrapped Serape Horseshoes 

Value of $90 Donated by Taylor 
 

14.  Girl Scout Cookies 
Value of $50 Donated by Girl Scouts of Children’s House 

 
15 .  Toddler Notecards "Our Natural World" Set #1 

Value: Priceless! Donated by Toddler Class 
 

16.  Grass-Fed, Free Range Lamb Meat 
Value of $445     Donated by Salus Integrative Medicine 

 
17 .  Double Magnum  from Castoro Cellars 
Value of $199 Donated by Castoro Cellars 

 
18 .  Minecraft Stuffies - Creeper & Enderman 

Value of $60 Donated by Mary Corey 
 

19.  Toddler Silk Scarf - "The Very Hungry Caterpillar" 
Value: Priceless!               Donated by Toddler Class 

 
20.  2 Bottles from Seven Oxen Estate Wines 

Value of $68     Donated by Seven Oxen Estate Wines 



 
21 .  Ohio Silver, Jewelry Set 

Value of $100  Donated by Cindi Grace 
 

22.  Kindergarten Silk Scarf - Self Portraits 
Value: Priceless!  Donated by Kindergarten Class 

 
23.  J Dusi Magnum 

Value of $79 Donated by J Dusi Wines 
 

24.  Dinner for Two at Apple Farm Restaurant 
Value “Open”  Donated by Apple Farm Restaurant 

 
25.  Skateboard - Freedom Dolly Blue Tuxedo Coffin Cruiser 

Value of $63       Donated by Jim & Pam Cartland 
 

26.  Adelaide Inn - Two Nights Stay 
Value of $280  Donated by Adelaide Inn 

 
27.  Claiborne & Churchill Wine Selection 

Value of $94 Donated by Claiborne & Churchill 
 

28.  Truckload of Organic Compost 
Value of $900 Donated by  Pacific Organics 

 
29.  Family Movie & Game Night 
Value of $125 Donated by Pilg 

 
  

30.  Charles Paddock Zoo - One Family Membership 
Value of $60  Donated by Charles Paddock Zoo 

 



31.  Sun Windchime 
Value of $25   Donated by Hawkins 

 
32.  Single Succulent in White, Hand Painted Pot 

Value of $50  Donated by Beckett 
 

33.  Star Wars Inspired Messenger Bag w/ Laptop Sleeve 
Value of $69 Donated by Diane Hong/Disney 

 
34.  Sit Back; Relax and Let Aloha Pest Do the Rest 

Value of $150      Donated by Archie's Aloha Pest Management 
 

35.  Days of the Week Beer 
Value of $171        Donated by Denissen 

 
36.4 Tickets - Santa Lucia Highlands Gala, Saturday, May 14, 2016 

& Paraiso Vineyards Mixed Case 
Value of $632              Donated by Santa Lucia Highlands & 

      Paraiso Vineyards 
 

37.  Upper Elementary Notecards Set #2 
Value: Priceless!       Donated by Upper Elementary Class 

 
38.  Minassian-Young  - Black St. Peter & 4 Tastings 

Value of $48 Donated by Minassian-Young Vineyard 
 

39.  Leather Purse, Natural with Horn Latch 
Value of $168  Donated by Chaples 

 
40.  Restylane Dermal Filler Treatment 

Value of $550  Donated by Plateroti 
     Center Integrative Medicine 

 



41.  2 Handmade Scarves- Turquoise, Blues, Silver 
Value of $60     Donated by Bell 

 
42.  Gift Certificate - Just Baked Slo 

Value of $25  Donated by Just Baked SLO 
 

43.  Lower Elementary Notecards - Set #1 
Value: Priceless!   Donated by Lower Elementary Class 

 
44.  One Night Stay, Courtyard Marriott, Paso Robles 

Value of $179 Donated by Courtyard Marriott, Paso Robles 
 

45.  Marvel 3D Wall Light- Spiderman! 
Value of $30          Donated by Diane Hong/Disney 

 
46.  LulaRoe Leggings - 4 Pairs 

Value of $80  Donated by Schechter 
 

47.  Five Little Houses 
Value of $50 Donated by Korey Dudley 

 
48.  Four Sea World San Diego Tickets 

Valid till 10/31/16 
Value of $280  Donated by Thacher 

 

49.  DoTERRA Wellness Basket 
Value of $100      Donated by Billea Dyson 

 
50.  Framed Photo - Upper Elementary Level 4 Students 

Value: Priceless!  Donated by Kessler 
 
 



51 .  Mosaic Rock 
Value of $25 Donated by Korey Dudley 

 
52.  Zaca Mesa Magnum & Four Tastings 

Value of $105       Donated by Zaca Mesa 
 

53.  Comprehensive Financial Plan 
Value of $3000  Donated by Leveille 

 
54.  Alice in Wonderland Clutch & Earrings 

Value of $30     Donated by Diane Hong/Disney 
 

55.  One Pound of Smoked Fish 
Value of $22      Donated by Ruddell's Smokehouse 

 
56.  Lower Elementary Silk Scarf - "A River of Flowers" 

Value: Priceless!        Donated by Lower Elementary Class 
 

57.  Ancient Peaks Vineyard Tasting, Tour & Lunch for 6 
Value of $300+           Donated by Ancient Peaks Winery 

 
58.  Four Legoland & Sea Life Tickets 

(valid till 5/1/16) 
Value of $360 Donated by Thacher 

 
59.  Clay with Korey, for 6 

Value of $380             Donated by Korey Dudley 
 

60.  Grass-Fed, Free Range Lamb Meat 
Value of $445    Donated by Salus Integrative Medicine 

 
 



61.  Silpada Necklace 
Value of $175        Donated by Cindi Grace 

 
62.  Lodge Portable Camp Stove 

Value of $125       Donated by Anderson 
 

63.  Botox for the Treatment of Minor to Severe Wrinkles 
Value of $250 Donated by Plateroti Center 

      Integrative Medicine 
 

64.  Heart Hill Package! from Niner Wine Estates 
Value of $350  Donated by Niner Wine Estates 

 
65.  Framed Photo - Upper Elementary Level 5 Students 

Value: Priceless!  Donated by Kessler 
 

66.  Italian Glass Fruit Bowl 
Value of $65  Donated by Hawkins 

 
67.  Disney Lion King, Simba Pendant 

Value of $30 Donated by Diane Hong/Disney 
 

68.  Beer & BBQ 
Value of $95 Donated by Leveille 

 
69.  Notecards - Primary "In the Garden" Set #1 

Value: Priceless!  Donated by Primary Class 
 

70.  Wine Fridge 
Value of $149  Donated by Idler's 

 
 



71 .  Chateau Margene Barrel Room Experience for 6 
Value of $180  Donated by Chateau Margene 

 
72.  Toddler Notecards "Our Natural World" Set #2 

Value: Priceless! Donated by Toddler Class 
 

73.   Handmade Traditional Tibetan Necklace 
Value of  $35  Donated by Saiyed (Salauddin/Banu) 

 
74.  Star Wars American Tourister 18" Luggage 

Value of $40      Donated by Diane Hong/Disney 
 

75.  Garden Art Quail Family 
Value of $40 Donated by Hamilton 

 
76.  Wine Tasting Tour for Two 

Value of $354 Donated by Cal-Limo, Halter Ranch, 
   Oso Libre Winery, & Pelletiere Estate 

 
77  .  Butterfly Windchime 

Value of $25          Donated by Hawkins 
 

78.  Tickets to Thacher Winery Western Winemaker Barn Dinner, 
October 14, 2016 

Value of $225                     Donated by Thacher 
 

79.  New Era Flip Up Cap, Marvel Comics "The Amazing Spiderman" 
Value of $30  Donated by Diane Hong/Disney 

 
80.  Sushi Night Out! 

Value of $110 Donated by Japanese Restaurant, Goshi 
 



81.  Butterfly Artwork Plus "Paint & Pinot" Art Class 
Value of $140 Donated by Heartwork City Studios 

 
82.  Wine and Dinner Package: Ristorante Il Cortile 

Value of $200 Donated by Buys 
 

83.  Robert Hall Exclusive VIP Package 
Value of $110 Donated by Robert Hall Winery 

 
84.  Lower Elementary Notecards - Set #2 

Value: Priceless!  Donated by Lower Elementary Class 
 

85.  Decorative Succulent Collection - "Money Tree" 
Value of $100                   Donated by Bell 

 
86.  Gift Basket from Cool Hand Lukes 

Value of $75            Donated by Cool Hand Lukes 
 

87.  Notecards - Primary "In the Garden" Set #3 
Value: Priceless!  Donated by Primary Class 

 
88.  Lego Marvel Super Heroes "The Shield" Helicarrier 

Value of $350     Donated by Diane Hong/Disney 
 

89.  Make Your Home Sparkle with Cleaning by Lisa 
Value of $150       Donated by Cleaning by Lisa 

 
90.  Tequila Basket 

Value of $100 Donated by Norman 
 

91. Babysitting by Jess, CH Alumni 
Value of $40        Donated by Jess Bobbitt 



92. Stepping Stone “Take Your Thyme” 
Value of $150                 Donated by Children’s House 

 
93.  Frame Works Custom Framing 

Value of $100            Donated by Frame Works, SLO 
 

94.  Light Up Olaf 
Value of $50 Donated by Diane Hong/Disney 

 
95.  Lower Elementary Notecards - Set #3 

Value: Priceless!        Donated by Lower Elementary Class 
 

96.  Howard Naturals Cleaning Products 
Value of $125 Donated by Howard Products 

 
97.One Night Week-Day Stay - Creekside Bed & Breakfast 

Value of $250  Donated by Burgett 
 

98.  Cheese Gift Basket 
Value of $100  Donated by Vivant Fine Cheese 

 
99.  Customized Facial with Clinical Results 

Value of $150 Donated by Plateroti Center Integrative Medicine 
 

100.6 Bottles Belgian Sour Beer, with Carrying Case 
Value of $125 Donated by Budd 

 
101 .  2 Tickets to Thacher Winery Summer Solstice Dinner, 

June 18, 2016 
Value of $225         Donated by Thacher 

 
 



102.  Primary Tic-Tac-Toe Set - Flowers 
Value: Priceless!  Donated by Primary Class 

 
103.  "All by Myself" - Non-Electronic Activities 

Value of $100 Donated by Vance 
 

104.  2 Dozen Organic Cupcakes 
Value of $72                      Donated by Clementine Cupcakes 

 
105. American Beta Casualwear 

Value of $185  Donated by Pilg 
 

106.  2 One-Day Passes, The Ravine Waterpark 
Value of $54  Donated by The Ravine Waterpark 

 
107.  Primary Silk Scarf - "There Ain't No Bugs on Me" 

Value: Priceless! Donated by Primary Class 
 

108.  Dinner for 4 at Cello Ristorante & Bar 
Value of $200 Donated by Allegretto Vineyard Resort 

 
109.   Just for Fun - T-shirt and Shorts 

Value of $75 Donated by Vance 
 

1 10.Kindergarten Notecards "Charlotte's Web" Set #1 
Value: Priceless!    Donated by Kindergarten Class 

 
1 1 1 .  Succulent Collection in White, Hand Painted Pot 

Value of $75           Donated by Beckett 
 

1 12 .  One Quart of Sage Honey 
Value of $30 Donated by Semmes 



1 13.  Girl Scout Cookies 
Value of $50 Donated by Girl Scouts of Children’s House                    

 
1 14.  Notecards - Primary "In the Garden" Set #2 

Value: Priceless!  Donated by Primary Class                    
 

1 15 .  Terrarium on Stand w/Orchids & Daffodils 
Value of $425 Donated by Jim & Pam Cartland/Brenda Gates 

                   
1 16.  Disney - Hakuna Matata Adjustable Bracelet 

Value of $90  Donated by Diane Hong/Disney 
 

1 17 .  Stepping Stone “Don’t Worry Bee Happy” 
Value of $150                 Donated by Children’s House 

 
1 18 .  Less Stress - More Fun! 

Value of $200 Donated by Asuncion 
 

1 19.  Acacia Lazy Susan 
Value of  $68  Donated by Native Trails 

 
120.  Teeth Whitening Certificate 
Value of $400    Donated by Davis 

 
121 .  2 Handmade Scarves- Dark Blue & Greens 

Value of $60  Donated by Bell 
 

122.  Beautiful Orchid Arrangement 
Value of $75 Donated by Flowers by Kim 

 
123.  Upper Elementary Notecards Set #3 

Value: Priceless! Donated by Upper Elementary Class 



124.  Hand-Turned Wood Wine Bottle Coaster 
Value of $50  Donated by James Corey 

 
125.  Moon Artwork and "Paint & Pinot" Art Class 
Value of $220 Donated by Heartwork City Studios 

 
126.  Handmade Sushi Plate Set 

Value of $128 Donated by fahy di Santo Ceramics 
 

127.  Cake for 20! 
Value of $75                Donated by Dining with André 

 
128.  Popcorn Maker & Movies 

Value of $150            Donated by Redd 
 

129.  2 Tickets to Rhone Rangers Tasting Events & 
Double Magnum from Ridge Winery 

Value of $300            Donated by Rhone Rangers & Ridge Winery 
 

130.  Set of Two Homemade, Italian Terracotta Pots 
Value of $350  Donated by Fiorentini 

 
131. Colorful Gold Statement Ring 

Value of $75        Donated by Cindi Grace 
 

132.  Glamping/Camping Basket 
Value of $200                        Donated by Vogt 

 
133.  Kindergarten Notecards "Charlotte's Web" Set #2 

Value: Priceless!     Donated by Kindergarten Class 
 
 



134.  Hand-Turned Wood Bottle Opener 
Value of $50    Donated by James Corey 

 
135.  Health & Wellness Basket 

Value of $125    Donated by Salus Integrative Medicine 
 

136.  Babysitting with CH Alumni, Michelle Wilson 
Value of $80 Donated by Michelle Wilson 

 
137.  Kessler Kicker Caddy 

 Value of $75  Donated by Kessler 
 

138.  Family Dirt Bike Day and BBQ at The Pilg Ranch 
Value of $600  Donated by Pilg 

 
139.Primary Tic-Tac-Toe Set - Fish 

Value: Priceless!  Donated by Primary Class 
 

140.Kindle HD + $25.00 Gift Card for Books or Games 
Value of $200               Donated by Rosilez 

 
141 .  Handmade Necklace with Semi-Precious Stones 

Value of $100  Donated by Prissi & Ron White 
 

142.  General Store - Family Night Package 
Value of $120  Donated by General Store, Paso Robles 

 
143.  2 Handmade Scarves- Purple, Pinks, Greens 

Value of $60  Donated by Bell 
 

144.  Stepping Stone “Live Laugh Garden” 
Value of $125                Donated by Children’s House 



145.  Framed Photo - Upper Elementary Level 6 Students 
Value: Priceless!  Donated by Kessler 

 
146.  Wine Barrel Stave Candle Holder 
Value of $25  Donated by Kessler 

 
147.  Pamper Yourself  OluvSkin Gift Basket 

Value of $200  Donated by Chaples 
 

148.  Roller Blading/Skating Lessons 
Value of $50  Donated by Calliope Teague 

 
149.  Decorative Succulent Collection 

Value of $100 Donated by Bell 
 

150. “Hacienda” Acrylic on Canvas 
Value of $45  Donated by Mira Dylka 

 
151 .  Paleo Cleanse Plus 21 Day Detox Program & Healthy Snacks 

Value of $200  Donated by Salus Integrative Medicine 
 

152. “California” Thumbprint Art 
Value: Priceless!  Donated by Lower Elementary Class 

 
153. "The Swede" Quintet of Nesting Bowls 

Value of $75  Donated by fahy di Santo Ceramics 
 

154. "Hammer" by Joseph Kalionzes 
Value of $200  Donated by Joseph Kalionzes 

 
155. Accessory Basket with Scarf Jewelry and Wallet 

Value of $200  Donated by Chaples 



156. Monsters University Wall Art-Wood Plaque 
Value of $25  Donated by Diane Hong/Disney 

 
157. Two Magnums from Herman Story Wines 

Value of $212  Donated by Herman Story Wines 
 

158.  "Wine Tastings Daily" Painting 
Value of $95  Donated by Local Love 

 
159.  Two-Night Stay at Hampton Inn, Paso Robles 

Value of $400    Donated by Hampton Inn & Suites Hotel, 
         Paso Robles 

 
160.  “The Gruffalo” Painting & Book Set 
Value of $325                    Donated by Budd 

 
161 .  Stephy Terrizzi's Gelato 

Value of $90    Donated by Terrizzi 
 

162.  24 X 24 Star Wars Drawn Set 
Value of $80    Donated by Diane Hong/Disney 

 
163.  Himalayan Salt, Gift Bundle 

Value of $200    Donated by Chaples 
 

164.  Framed-Custom Silhouettes 
Value of $20 each child Donated by Taylor 

 
165.  Talley Farms Fresh Harvest CSA Box 

Value of $130     Donated by Talley Farms 
 
 



166.  Country Landscape - Acrylic on Canvas 
Value of $30    Donated by Mira Dylka 

 
167.  BarrelHouse Gift Basket 

Value of $95    Donated by BarrelHouse Brewing 
 

168.  Dog, Acrylic on Canvas 
Value of $25    Donated by Mira Dylka 

 
169.  Disney Holiday Decor - Inflatable Olaf 

Value of $100    Donated by Diane Hong/Disney 
 

170.  Marvel Wall Art 
Value of $25    Donated by Diane Hong/Disney 

 
171 .  Mixed Case of Cider from Bristols 

Value of $150    Donated by Bristols Cider House 
 

172.  Princess Wall Art 
Value of $25    Donated by Diane Hong/Disney 

 
173.  Aeronautical Play Kit: Fun with Your Kids 

Value of $80    Donated by Hamilton 
 

174.  Original Prints and Printmaking Kit 
Value of $50    Donated by Eli & Sebastian Haas 

 
175.  Pink Dress from Olivia's Closet 

Value of $40    Donated by Olivia Rutiz 
 
 
 



176.  Lower Elementary – “Spring” – Print 
This is a Purchase Item 

$30                Donated by Lower Elementary 
 

177.  Set of Four Handmade Wine Hor d'ourve Plates 
Value of $128    Donated by fahy di Santo Ceramics 

 
178. 6-8" Torte from the Cakery 

Value of $40  Donated by The Cakery 
 

179. Family Photo Shoot 
Value of $200  Donated by Taryn Dudley 

 
180. 2 Tickets to Rhone Rangers Tasting Events &  

Double Magnum from Ridge Winery 
Value of $300  Donated by Rhone Rangers & Ridge Winery 

 
181. Vintage Handcraft Raku Bowl 

Value of $300  Donated by Carolyn Davis 
 

182. Beauty and The Beast 6 Pack from Torrin 
Value of $435  Donated by Hawley 

 
183. MamaWorks Gift Tote 

Value of $52  Donated by MamaWorks 
 

184. “Hands on Gardening” Half Barrel 
Value: Priceless!  Donated by Toddler Class & Joyce 

 
 
 



[   =   \ 
 

Live Auction Items  
 

The tradition continues...our parents, alumni parents and students 
bring to you these delectable desserts. 

201 .   Jessica's Vanishing Oatmeal Chocolate Chip Cookies 
Don't miss your chance for a super yummy dessert, 2 Dozen Chewy Chocolatey 

Oatmeal Cookies baked by Lower El/Primary Mom Jessica Hamilton. Eat 
them all or share with your table, they will be sure to vanish before your eyes!  

INVALUABLE!    Donated by Jessica Hamilton 
 

202.  Tres Leches Cake with Strawberries 
Original recipe from chef Soledad Correa of Casa de Silva, Colchagua Valley, 

Chile.  
Adapted by Rose Fahy for Children’s House 

 
This luscious three milk cake with fresh whipped cream and subtle sweet spices 
has been a secret favorite for many Montessori families. By popular demand, 

Rose Fahy (former CHMS parent) has provided this tonight for the highest 
bidder! Orale! 

INVALUABLE!   Donated by Rose Fahy 
 

203.   Carrie's Famous Cheescake 
This sweet and creamy cheesecake will leave you licking the plate clean! Baked 

with a whopping 50 ounces of cream cheese, my free range/home raised eggs, 
organic sugar, a graham cracker crust that encases the entire edge (not just the 

bottom) and topped with fresh fruit! 
This secret recipe cheesecake is sure to satisfy you or the whole table, if you 

dare to share.  
INVALUABLE!    Donated by Carrie Schechter 

 



204.  Chocolate Cupcake Delight! 
These homemade chocolate cupcakes are made 

single handedly by Maddie Bobbitt. She is a second generation 
cupcake chef, following in the footsteps of her Uncle Bill Jones, 

who was featured on the Food Network’s “Cupcake Wars” 
show several times.  She uses only the finest ingredients 
 including Belgium Cacao powder (donated by former 

CHMS parent, CeRae Speidel). These cupcakes are infused 
with a chocolate ganache and topped with 

Uncle Billy’s secret chocolate frosting. 
INVALUABLE!  Donated by Madeline Bobbitt, Level 6 Student 

 
205.  Vertical of Four Wines from Epoch 

and winemaker and mom, Jordan Fiorentini 
A vertical set of library wines from Epoch Estate Wines - 2009, 2010, 2011 and 

2012 of Epoch's Rhone blend "Ingenuity" 
•2009 Ingenuity: 65% Syrah, 12% Petite Sirah, 12% Mourvedre, 7% Grenache, 4% Zinfandel 

•2010 Ingenuity: 62% Syrah, 14% Mourvedre, 12% Grenache, 12% Petite Sirah 
•2011 Ingenuity: 55% Syrah, 17% Grenache, 15% Mourvèdre, 13% Petite Sirah 
•2012 Ingenuity: 58% Syrah, 18% Mourvèdre, 14% Grenache, 10% Petite Sirah 

Value of $350  Donated by Epoch/Fiorentini

 206.Dinner for 6 at the Chef's Table 
The Chef's Table is a unique experience created by Chef Charlie. Offering the 
best of Organic and Sustainble local foods, you will enjoy Hors D' oeuvres in 
the kitchen as Chef Charlie prepares your meal, then you will be seated at the 
Chef's Table to enjoy a multi course meal. Many have enjoyed this. We'll look 
forward to entertaining you and your guests. Thank you again for supporting 

the Children's House Montessori School. "The Children are our Light, our 
Future and our Joy!" Gratuity and wine not included. Certificate expires 

October 24, 2016 
Value of $600  Donated by Chef Charles D. Paladin Wayne 

 
 



207.  "Farm Frenzy" Upper El Silk Scarf 
(say in a western voice) 

“Howdy Partners! Look at this here scarf! It’s one of a kind! It’s got all y’alls 
favorite animals. It’s bright, it’s colorful, and it will sure as heck make you 

smile. So mosey down to the farm and saddle up your bucks!” 
Value: Priceless!  Donated by Upper Elementary Class 

 
208 . Sun Catcher! 

A unique, bright and whimsical work of art for your tree or porch! Our 14 
Kindergartners learned how to make ceramic beads… large beads, small beads, 
round beads, square beads and even flower beads. They then collaborated on 
drawing a friendly sun for the center of their creation. Strung together between 

2 wine barrel hoops, it will brighten up your yard and your child’s face! 
Value: Priceless!  Donated by Kindergarten Class 

 
209.  Saxum - 2013 James Berry Vineyard, Magnum 

Don’t let this opportunity slip by… 
Saxum Vineyards is focused on producing Grenache, Syrah, and Mourvedre 
based blends from the Willow Creek District of Paso Robles. We let our rocky 
calcareous soils, steep hillsides, sunny days, and cooling ocean breezes speak 
through our wines by keeping our yields low, picking the fruit at the peak of 

ripeness, and using a minimalist approach in the cellar. 
Value of $196         Donated by Smith 

 
2 10.  Party in Steve's Barn 

The Barn is yours for a party! Playground too, of course! Children's birthday, 
family gathering, perhaps even a slumber party!  

Use the kitchen, the movie projector, sound system, ping pong table, stage, tables 
and chairs! Sure to be a blast! 

Included for your party is pizza from Rustic Fire Pizza and two dozen cupcakes 
from Christine's Cake Creations 
Bid it up and have a great time! 

Value of $650  Donated by Children’s House, 
    Christine’s Cake Creations & Rustic Fire Pizza 



211 .  Sunflower Mirror on the Wall... 
...who has the cutest face of all? Just picture your toddler’s face in the center of 
this sunflower! Guaranteed to catch a smile and a giggle! 18 toddlers, 18 petals. 

Each of the toddlers designed a clay petal with various texture tools. The petals 
were cut into pieces, fired, glazed by the children and then fired again. They 

were glued back together on this wooden form which was designed and cut by 
the Hamiltons and then grouted. This retro-esk, delightful mosaic mirror would 

look incredible in any room of the house! 
Value: Priceless!  Donated by Toddler Class & Hamilton 

 
212.  Thacher Winery Painting Party 

with Local Artist Anne Laddon for 10 
    You bring your creative side and we will provide a beautiful outdoor setting, 

a gorgeous gourmet spread and Thacher wine. Anne Laddon will lead you 
and 9 of your friends for 3 hours as she teaches technique and tips for your oil 

painting. By the end of the evening each guest will take home their own original 
16x20 canvas to be treasured for ever. Must be planned on date agreed upon by 

Michelle Thacher and Anne Laddon, adults only. 
Value of $1150    Donated by Thacher & Anne Laddon 

 
213 . "Spring" 

Using our traditional glue and pastel technique, our seven level 3 students drew 
lupine, our 13 level 2 students drew daisies and our 10 level one students drew 
California poppies.  They also created grass blades and colored the field and 

sky. A true collaboration turned masterpiece. Framed and ready for your wall. 
Bid it up! 

Value: Priceless!        Donated by Lower Elementary Class 
 

2 14.  Family Vineyard Cookout - Tablas Creek 
To whet your appetite, take home a case of wine: 6 bottles of assorted Tablas 

Creek wines and 6 bottles of Famille Perrin/Beaucastel wines from the cellar of 
Jason Haas. Then, schedule a summer evening for 3 couples plus kids to come  

 



214.  Family Vineyard Cookout - Tablas Creek… continued 
out to Tablas Creek, where Meghan, Jason, Eli, and Sebastian will lead a visit  
to the organic vineyard, take you to meet the flock of sheep, alpacas, donkeys 
and llama that tend to the weeds, and explain how the grapes are turned into 

wine. Finish the evening with a cookout in the vineyard, with ingredients 
grown at Tablas Creek, and wines from the Haas/Dunn cellar. 

Value of $1150   Donated by Haas 
 

2 15 .  “Whole Lotta Love” 
The entire school, we mean the ENTIRE school created this magnificent work 

of art. Students from each classroom used a different media to create their 
individual representation of love! Every child, age 2-12, and every staff member 
are included in this piece. Dana then did her magic with glue and a big canvas 
and voila! "Whole Lotta Love" is just how we feel as a school... from out heart 

to yours!  This one's a show stopper... bid it up! 
Value: Priceless!  Donated by Children’s House 

 
2 16.  Metal Embossed Art Chalkboard 

Each of your preschool children designed and embossed a drawing onto heavy 
aluminum. The embossed tiles were hammered onto a beautiful wood frame 
made by wood artist, Jim Black.  Your entire family will enjoy drawing and 

writing on this incredible chalkboard. 
Functional Art at its Finest!! 

Value: Priceless!   Donated by Primary Class & Jim Black 
 

2 17 .Mid-Week Staycation at The Vintage Ranch 
with Babysitting and More! 

One of a kind in Paso Robles! Located three miles from town, nestled amongst 
beautiful rolling hills and surrounded by vineyards, this unique property 
includes a completely remodeled 75 year old farm house and guest house with 
thoroughly modern conveniences and all the charm of their past! 
 
 



217 .Mid-Week Staycation at The Vintage Ranch… continued 
Your package includes two nights in their one bedroom cottage, a cheese platter  
and drinks at 15 Degrees C plus a bottle of L'Aventure Cote A Cote. 
 

To top it off, Korey and Theo will babysit your children for two nights. Korey 
will bring them home from school each day, make their favorite dinner, play 
games, do homework and have lots of fun! She will bring them to the school 

both mornings with lunches packed. 
Value of $1000     Donated by 15 Degrees C, Korey Dudley, 

     L'Aventure & The Vintage Ranch 
 

218 . Broadside Ephemera Cabernet 
Six bottles of Broadside's most limited production wine. Ephemera represents 
the best of Broadside and the best of Paso Robles. This wine is only sold via 3 

pack wooden box for $375 and will reward patient cellaring. 
Value of $750  Donated by Terrizzi 

 
2 19.  "25 Lepidoptera" 

No insects were harmed in the making of this project…. Each of our 25 Upper 
Elementary students chose a moth or butterfly to research. They used wire, 

tissue paper, glue and acrylic paint to replicate their insect. They amazed us by 
carefully studying every detail of their moth or butterfly and painting it 

symmetrically as close to nature as was possible. Their collection was labeled 
and authentically pinned to this board, then beautifully framed by wood artist, 

Jim Black. A beautiful and environmentally friendly piece of artwork for any 
home or office. Definitely a one of a kind, never to be created again project! 

Don’t let it fly away! 
It is priceless...  Donated by Upper Elementary Class & Jim Black 

 
 
 
 



220.  Sushi Dinner Party for Twelve 
Now a 20th annual Children’s House Auction Tradition! Have you ever filled 
up on sushi? Grab a group of friends and join Roger Combs, Sushi Chef and 

Korey, sous-sushi chef, for a sushi party you’ll long remember!  
Miso Soup, Sashimi, Sushi, California Rolls, Cucumber Salad and more... 

Plenty of Sake, Sapporo and Wine too! 
You choose the place and date...we will be there! 
Party must be scheduled before March 19, 2017. 

Value of $1200  Donated by Roger Combs & Korey Dudley 
 

221 .  Giant Jenga! 
Have you played Jenga? Then you can imagine how fun Giant Jenga is! But 

our version is even better! Every time you pull out a board you read and 
perform a command! Jump 3 times, tell a joke, whisper a secret…. Sure to 

gather some giant Jenga giggles!  
Bill Dennison lovingly and diligently cut and sanded 60 boards. Each 

elementary student painted a board in a vibrant wood stain, then wrote their 
favorite command. This is a party in a box! Bring it home for some great family 

fun! 
Value: Priceless!  Donated by Lower Elementary, 

      Upper Elementary & Bill Denissen 
 

222.  Storytime Bookshelf 
Olivia flies through the air while The Sneetches proudly show their Star Bellies 
but Don’t Let the Pigeon Drives the Bus!  The Very Hungry Caterpillar eats his 

way along and Frog and Toad lounge below The Berenstain Bears.   Look 
above as Babar takes flight but make sure Peter Rabbit doesn’t get caught as 

he listens to the laughter of The Mad Hatter. 
 

Classic and current book characters give this bookshelf a pop of personality.  
Each child from the Lower El classroom chose their book character and 

expressed their own creativity in painting each one. While painting, each child 
learned about brush stroke, color intensity, shading and the different styles  



222.  Storytime Bookshelf… continued 
that each illustrator used while creating each book.  Stylish enough for a living 
room (because who doesn't love to cuddle and read on the couch) but neutral 

enough for any child's room. 
Value: Priceless!  Donated by Lower Elementary, 

       Vicki Taylor & Alecia Teague 
       

223.  Chef Michele Gargani's 
Contrada Restaurant Preview 

Chef Michele Gargani's eagerly anticipated new restaurant is slated to open in 
Paso's Tin City District this Fall.  The menu focuses on local ingredients prepared 
over a wood grill and in a wood oven with an Italian sensibility of simplicity and 

rusticity.  Be the  the first to sample Chef's creative menu before the restaurant 
opens.  Join the Terrizzi's at their home with 5 couples and kids for this preview 

popup restaurant experience complete with an amazing winelist and creative 
delicious kid's menu. 

Value of $2000  Donated by Michele Gargani & Terrizzi 
 

224.  One Week Stay in Cabo Pulmo, Mexico 
One week stay at the beautiful Casitas de Jardin in Cabo Pulmo, Mexico. 

Three units available to sleep 6, plus 2 cots: Familia Casita, Las Olas Suite, and 
Sugar Shack Suite.  

Cabo Pulmo is an eco 'off the grid' solar community located 1.5 hours north of San 
Jose Airport towards La Paz. The whole community is solar, no phone service, no 

stores, no gas stations.  
200 steps from the Sea of Cortez 'the jewel' national reserve of Cabo Pulmo.  

 
You will find diving, snorkeling, kite boarding [in the winter months]  

hiking trails, kayaking. 5 great restaurants. Beautiful clean beaches, great for young 
families, gentle waters...some of the most beautiful snorkeling/diving you will find. 

Fishing pangas [out of the reserve] for a fee. We offer beach towels, snorkel gear, 
boogie boards and stand up paddle boards if you are so inclined...for your personal 

use!! 
One week rental within the next 12 months, excludes Thanksgiving week. 

Value of $1400  Donated by Doherty / Wesch 



[   =   \ 

THANK YOU TO ALL OUR DONORS 
-Both Silent  & Live Auction 

IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER 
15 Degrees C: 217 
Adelaide Inn: 26 

Allegretto Vineyard Resort: 108 
Ancient Peaks Winery: 57 

Anderson: 62 
Apple Farm Restaurant: 24 

Archie's Aloha Pest Management: 34 
Asuncion: 118 

BarrrelHouse Brewing Company: 167 
Beckett: 32, 111 

Bell: 41, 85, 121, 143,149 
Black/Vogler: 216, 219 

Bobbitt: 91, 204 
Bristols Cider House: 171 

Brosseau Wines: 1 
Budd: 100, 160 

Burgett: 97  
Buys: 82 

Cal-Limo: 76 
Calcareous: 6 

Cartland, Jim & Pam: 25, 115 
Castoro Cellars: 17 

Chaples: 39, 147, 155, 163 & Raffle Item 



Charles Paddock Zoo: 30 
Chateau Margene: 71 

Chef Charles D. Paladin Wayne: 206 
Children’s House: 92, 117, 144, 210, 215 

Christine's Cake Creations: 210 
Claiborne & Churchill: 27 

Cleaning by Lisa: 89 
Clementine Cupcakes: 104 

Combs, Roger: 220 
Cool Hand Lukes: 86 

Corey, James: 3, 124, 134 
Corey, Mary: 18 

Courtyard Marriot, Paso Robles: 44 
Davis: 120 

Davis, Carolyn: 181 
Denissen: 35, 221 

Dining with André: 127 
Doherty: 224 

Dudley, Korey: 47, 51, 59, 217, 220 
Dudley, Taryn: 179 

Dylka, Mira: 150, 166, 168 
Dyson, Billea: 49 

Epoch: 205 
Fahy: 202 

fahy di Santo Ceramics: 126, 153, 177 
Fiorentini: 130, 205 

Flowers by Kim: 122 
Frame Works, SLO: 93 

Gargani: 223 



Gates, Brenda: 115 
General Store, Paso Robles: 142 

Girl Scouts of Children’s House: 14, 113 
Grace, Cindi: 21, 61, 131 

Haas: 8, 174, 214 
Halter Ranch: 76 

Hamilton: 75, 173, 201, 211 
Hampton Inn & Suites Hotel, Paso Robles: 159 

Hawkins: 31, 66, 77 
Hawley: 182 

Heartwork City Studios: 81, 125 
Herman Story Wines: 157 

Hong, Diane: 33, 45, 54, 67, 74, 79, 88, 94, 116, 156, 162, 169, 170, 172 
Howard Products: 96 
Idler’s Appliance: 70 

J Dusi Wines: 23 
Japanese Restaurant, Goshi: 80 

Joyce: 6, 184 
Just Baked SLO: 42 

Justin Pecot Musical Services: 4 
Kalionzes, Joseph: 154 

Kessler: 50, 65, 137, 145, 146 
Kindergarten Class : 22, 110, 133, 208 

L’Aventure: 217 
Laddon, Anne: 212 

Leduc: 20 
Leveille: 53, 68 
Local Love: 158 

Lower Elementary Class: 43, 56, 84, 95, 152, 176, 213, 221, 222 



MamaWorks: 183 
Minassian-Young Vineyard: 38 

Native Trails: 119 
Niner Wine Estates: 64 

Norman: 90 
OluvSkin: 147 & Raffle Item 

Oso Libre Winery: 76 
Pacific Organics: 28 

Paraiso Vineyards: 36 
Pelletiere Estate: 76 

Pilg: 29, 105, 138 
Plateroti Center Integrative Medicine: 40, 63, 99 

Primary Class: 9, 69, 87, 102, 107, 114, 139, 216 
Redd: 128 

Rhone Rangers: 129, 180 
Ridge Winery: 129, 180 
Robert Hall Winery: 83 

Rosilez: 140 
Ruddell's Smokehouse: 55 

Rutiz: 175 
Rustic Fire Pizza: 210 

Saiyed (Salauddin/Banu): 7, 73 
Salus Integrative Medicine: 16, 60, 135, 151 

Santa Lucia Highlands: 36 
Saxum: 11, 209 

Schechter: 46, 203 
Scholz: 158 

Semmes: 112 
Seven Oxen Estate Wines: 20 



Smith: 11, 209 
Splash Café: 2 

SummerWood: Raffle Item 
Tablas Creek Vineyard: 8, 214 

Talley Farms Fresh Harvest: 165 
Taylor: 10, 13, 164, 222 

Teague: 148, 222 
Terrizzi: 161, 218, 223 

Thacher: 48, 58, 78, 101, 212 
The AutoBahn: 12 

The Cakery: 178 
The Ravine Waterpark: 106 

The Vintage Ranch: 217 
Toddler Class: 15, 19, 72, 184, 211 

Torrin Vineyard: 182 
Upper Elementary Class: 5, 37, 123, 207, 219, 221 

Vance: 103, 109 
Vivant Fine Cheese: 98 

Vogt: 132 
Wesch, Garry: 224 

White, Prissi & Ron: 141 
Wilson: 136 

Zaca Mesa: 52 
 

I f  we forgot  anyone,  please  forgive  us.  


